.



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000016490 3)))



H200000164903A9CVV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (8)				
From:	Account Number : 120 Phone : (84 Fax Number : (2 *Enter the email addr annual report mai Email Address: LLC R	44)386-0178 14)317-4754 ess for this busines llings. Enter only or EGISTERED AGI	s entity to be used for ne email address please. ENT CHANGE	2020 JAN 16 ANII: 03 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL ALASSEE, FL	
	IMAGIN	IG PARTNERS OF	FLORIDA LLC		
	Certificate of S	itatus	0	1.1	
	Certified Copy		0		
	Page Count		01		
	Estimated Cha		\$25.00		
	Certified Copy Page Count		0 01		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Hclp

O SIMMONS JAN 1 7 2020

## To: 18506176383 From: 14693173436 Date: 01/16/20 Time: 7:37 AM Page: 03/03 (((H20000016490 3)))

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both. in the State of Florida.

(a) _	Principal office address of limited liability company	<u> </u>					
	Principal office address of limited liability company (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(b)				
	8300 West Sunrise Blvd.	8300 West Sunrise Blvd,					
	Plantation, FL, US, 33322		Plantation, FL, US, 33322				
	06/06/2016		L16000	109479			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document nu	umber		
(a)							
()	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	ls of the Fle	aida Dept-of	State.	s ~		
	LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICES INC.				170020		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE						
	5237 SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD, SUITE 4	00			2020 JAN 16 SECRETAR TALLAH/	Ĩ	
	FORT MYERS	, FL	33907		020 JAN 16 AM 11: 03 EORETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	Ĩ	
b)					. FI 0		
υį	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	ered Offic	e address	<u> </u>			
	Oh, Tacho						
	NEW Registered Office Address						
	8110 Royal Palm Blvd Suite 100			<u></u>			
	Coral Springs	. [1]	3065				

Rohit Navani

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Rohit Navani

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Tasho Oh

Signature of Registered Agent

(((H20000016490 3)))

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00 To: 18506176383 From: 14693173436 Date: 01/16/20 Time: 7:37 AM Page: 01/03 To: 12143174754 From: Restricted Date: 01/16/20 Time: 6:56 AM Page: 01 850-617-6381 1/16/2020 9:56:30 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



January 16, 2020

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

IMAGING PARTNERS OF FLORIDA LLC <sup>1</sup> 5667 CORAL GATE BLVD MARGATE, FL 33063US

SUBJECT: IMAGING PARTNERS OF FLORIDA LLC REF: L16000109479

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons FAX Aud. #: H20000016490 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 120A00001212

2020 JAN 16 PH 12: 02

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314